
№
Име, презиме, 

фамилия

Заявление 

Вх. №/дата
Землище Поземлен имот/ Местност

Площ 

/кв.м/
НТП

Пчелни 

семейства 

/бр./

 Съседи
Идентификатор на точките

 по схема

№ на скица/ 

дата

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1
Живко Йорданов 

Бобчев

94-00-258/

25.02.2021
с.Дряновец

23902.33.12

местност 

"ЧУКАТА"

1050.00

Друг вид 

дървопроизводителна 

гора

300

23902.42.921, 

23902.33.7,  

23902.33.5,  

23902.15.90, 

 23902.12.908

1. 448929.09, 4829082.09, 2.24

2. 448927.09, 4829081.09, 15.05

3. 448912.23, 4829078.75, 59.89

4. 448905.16, 4829138.22, 17.96

5. 448922.89, 4829141.06, 59.30

15-192953/ 

22.02.2022
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